

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: CRL.A.Nos.2191 and 2587 of 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.04.2025	<p><b><u>KS, J &amp; EVV, J</u></b></p> <p>Post on 10.06.2025.</p> <p>B/o</p>	